
AGRI WAS LR
Flat water hose
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Properties
Application Agricultural technology

Industry and construction
Special features extremely durable due to inserts with high tear

strength
Inner layer PVC
Insert Textile insert
Outer layer NBR

with longitudinal protective ribs
Colour black
Temp. min. -20 °C
Temp. max. 100 °C
Media Water

Air
Oil
petrol

Note
Also suitable for air, oil, petrol

Item
Identification Inches Internal Ø Wall thickness Operating pressure Roll length 
 (mm) (mm) (bar) (m)
AGRI WAS 19 LR
AGRI WAS 25 LR
AGRI WAS 32 LR
AGRI WAS 38 LR
AGRI WAS 52 LR
AGRI WAS 65 LR
AGRI WAS 76 LR
AGRI WAS 90 LR
AGRI WAS 102 LR
AGRI WAS 127 LR
AGRI WAS 152 LR

3/4"
1"
1.1/4"
1.1/2"
2"
2.1/2"
3"
3.1/2"
4"
5"
6"

19
25
32
38
52
65
75
90
102
127
152

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
2,0
2,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
3,0
3,0

25,0
25,0
20,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

BD = Working pressure


