

### Properties

Application	Agricultural technology Industry and construction
Special features	extremely durable due to inserts with high tear strength
Inner layer	PVC
Insert	Textile insert
Outer layer	NBR with longitudinal protective ribs
Colour	black
Temp. min.	-20 °C
Temp. max.	100 °C
Media	Water Air Oil petrol



### Note

Also suitable for air, oil, petrol

### Item

Identification	Inches	Internal Ø (mm)	Wall thickness (mm)	Operating pressure (bar)	Roll length (m)
<b>AGRI WAS 19 LR</b>	3/4"	19	1,5	25,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 25 LR</b>	1"	25	1,5	25,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 32 LR</b>	1.1/4"	32	1,5	20,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 38 LR</b>	1.1/2"	38	1,5	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 52 LR</b>	2"	52	2,0	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 65 LR</b>	2.1/2"	65	2,0	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 76 LR</b>	3"	75	2,5	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 90 LR</b>	3.1/2"	90	2,5	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 102 LR</b>	4"	102	2,5	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 127 LR</b>	5"	127	3,0	16,0	100
<b>AGRI WAS 152 LR</b>	6"	152	3,0	16,0	100

BD = Working pressure